
12.Harz-Cup-MTBO am Bremer Teich So 04.05.2014 15:29
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 1 OEScore2003  © Stephan Krämer 2006 

Pl Stnr Name Verein Pkt Zeit Str Xtra Erg

Herren  (50) 180:00 min  22 P  380 Pkt
1 51 Hendrik Heß USV TU Dresden 250 2:50:45 250

121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 115(20) 114(10) Z
5:36 15:49 34:01 39:47 56:55 1:09:41 1:14:45 1:30:06 1:41:42 1:52:52 1:59:40 2:13:32 2:28:03 2:47:04 2:50:45
5:36 10:13 18:12 5:46 17:08 12:46 5:04 15:21 11:36 11:10 6:48 13:52 14:31 19:01 3:41

2 32 Mark Huster SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 250 3:00:47 -1 249
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 101(25) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 122(15) 121(10) Z

11:14 16:19 22:30 41:38 59:14 1:07:39 1:12:48 1:24:50 1:35:31 1:49:55 2:02:04 2:08:13 2:21:55 2:47:19 2:58:56 3:00:47
11:14 5:05 6:11 19:08 17:36 8:25 5:09 12:02 10:41 14:24 12:09 6:09 13:42 25:24 11:37 1:51

3 43 Jens Junghanß Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz 240 2:58:19 240
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 118(20) 119(30) 122(15) 121(10) Z

11:18 17:14 24:29 33:31 47:21 55:43 1:01:01 1:12:30 1:23:28 1:41:30 1:57:22 2:08:45 2:43:04 2:56:26 2:58:19
11:18 5:56 7:15 9:02 13:50 8:22 5:18 11:29 10:58 18:02 15:52 11:23 34:19 13:22 1:53

4 91 Ralf Jünger Zwewwellewwerworschbiker 240 2:59:12 240
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 115(20) Z

4:21 20:37 35:11 42:51 1:00:10 1:17:32 1:23:27 1:41:34 1:57:51 2:09:15 2:16:06 2:28:24 2:44:35 2:59:12
4:21 16:16 14:34 7:40 17:19 17:22 5:55 18:07 16:17 11:24 6:51 12:18 16:11 14:37

4 93 Thomas Witecki Zwewwellewwerworschbiker 240 2:59:12 240
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 118(20) 119(30) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 115(20) Z

6:04 16:34 39:21 47:26 57:08 1:12:32 1:25:41 1:44:31 1:58:06 2:08:40 2:15:32 2:29:38 2:44:06 2:59:12
6:04 10:30 22:47 8:05 9:42 15:24 13:09 18:50 13:35 10:34 6:52 14:06 14:28 15:06

6 56 Christian Hennig Bergwacht WR 235 3:03:46 -4 231
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 101(25) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

9:36 16:52 24:29 59:29 1:17:36 1:27:48 1:33:33 1:45:20 1:57:12 2:13:41 2:24:34 2:36:41 2:46:44 3:01:39 3:03:46
9:36 7:16 7:37 35:00 18:07 10:12 5:45 11:47 11:52 16:29 10:53 12:07 10:03 14:55 2:07

7 21 Olaf Kaden tomotion by black tusk 230 3:03:04 -4 226
120(15) 114(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 105(25) 106(25) 113(15) 118(20) 119(30) 121(10) Z

12:15 17:55 32:24 49:14 56:14 1:02:09 1:11:25 1:31:18 1:42:17 1:58:46 2:10:38 2:23:07 3:00:57 3:03:04
12:15 5:40 14:29 16:50 7:00 5:55 9:16 19:53 10:59 16:29 11:52 12:29 37:50 2:07

8 69 Schewe F. Meyer-Degering Conti Black and Beauty 225 2:59:52 225
121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 115(20) 120(15) Z

4:10 15:12 39:29 51:22 56:37 1:20:57 1:34:56 1:48:12 1:59:24 2:11:43 2:26:49 2:54:25 2:59:52
4:10 11:02 24:17 11:53 5:15 24:20 13:59 13:16 11:12 12:19 15:06 27:36 5:27

9 3 Thomas Hartung SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 220 2:56:21 220
114(10) 107(20) 109(15) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

13:48 33:40 46:34 1:01:26 1:11:47 1:17:52 1:30:43 1:43:22 2:01:48 2:16:37 2:26:31 2:38:41 2:53:48 2:56:21
13:48 19:52 12:54 14:52 10:21 6:05 12:51 12:39 18:26 14:49 9:54 12:10 15:07 2:33

10 64 Becker J./Schewe I. 100 plus 220 2:59:29 220
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 104(15) 103(20) Z

5:26 16:03 29:39 37:01 45:03 59:07 1:05:43 1:22:26 1:34:26 1:40:35 1:58:47 2:17:09 2:24:19 2:59:29
5:26 10:37 13:36 7:22 8:02 14:04 6:36 16:43 12:00 6:09 18:12 18:22 7:10 35:10

11 38 Michael Sturm ESV Bitterfeld 220 3:02:02 -3 217
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 111(15) 110(15) 115(20) 108(10) 114(10) 120(15) Z

5:00 17:15 32:26 38:25 54:13 1:14:49 1:20:06 1:38:17 1:49:41 1:55:19 2:12:41 2:33:19 2:45:04 2:57:05 3:02:02
5:00 12:15 15:11 5:59 15:48 20:36 5:17 18:11 11:24 5:38 17:22 20:38 11:45 12:01 4:57

12 42 Jeff Kammerad SV Wiss. Quedlinburg 265 3:11:28 -50 215
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 118(20) 119(30) 117(15) 111(15) 115(20) Z

11:43 17:27 25:26 33:29 47:17 55:48 1:01:03 1:13:49 1:24:00 1:40:17 1:57:18 2:08:41 2:26:03 2:41:24 2:54:06 3:11:28
11:43 5:44 7:59 8:03 13:48 8:31 5:15 12:46 10:11 16:17 17:01 11:23 17:22 15:21 12:42 17:22

13 18 Denny Albert SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 210 2:44:01 210
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 112(15) 111(15) 115(20) 122(15) 121(10) Z

12:12 17:29 25:42 40:57 53:06 1:07:15 1:20:05 1:26:46 1:38:44 1:49:22 2:06:46 2:16:48 2:29:03 2:41:32 2:44:01
12:12 5:17 8:13 15:15 12:09 14:09 12:50 6:41 11:58 10:38 17:24 10:02 12:15 12:29 2:29

14 17 Rick Simon SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 210 2:44:03 210
121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 115(20) Z

4:19 15:01 37:20 49:12 58:03 1:14:41 1:30:05 1:40:03 1:47:54 2:03:43 2:23:40 2:44:03
4:19 10:42 22:19 11:52 8:51 16:38 15:24 9:58 7:51 15:49 19:57 20:23

15 14 Uwe Röhner SV IHW Alex 78 210 2:44:07 210
121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 115(20) Z

4:12 14:58 37:15 49:09 55:32 1:14:50 1:30:07 1:39:58 1:48:04 2:03:46 2:23:38 2:44:07
4:12 10:46 22:17 11:54 6:23 19:18 15:17 9:51 8:06 15:42 19:52 20:29

16 77 Schlichthaar R./ Knauft Velominator 210 2:50:50 210
122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

17:23 42:07 55:39 1:02:36 1:21:30 1:43:09 1:54:53 2:02:25 2:15:58 2:32:11 2:47:38 2:50:50
17:23 24:44 13:32 6:57 18:54 21:39 11:44 7:32 13:33 16:13 15:27 3:12

17 4 Ralf Jäntsch SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 210 2:57:38 210
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 114(10) 120(15) Z

6:48 18:22 36:56 46:23 1:05:24 1:22:15 1:28:32 1:46:36 1:58:34 2:06:24 2:20:00 2:39:09 2:52:16 2:57:38
6:48 11:34 18:34 9:27 19:01 16:51 6:17 18:04 11:58 7:50 13:36 19:09 13:07 5:22

18 48 Uwe Schröter ESV Dresden-MTBO 210 3:03:02 -4 206
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) Z

6:30 17:26 30:24 39:47 49:34 1:01:07 1:18:11 1:25:05 1:48:15 2:04:23 2:14:47 2:23:22 3:03:02
6:30 10:56 12:58 9:23 9:47 11:33 17:04 6:54 23:10 16:08 10:24 8:35 39:40

19 33 Steffen Lier SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 210 3:03:03 -4 206
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) Z

3:18 13:43 32:33 40:16 50:50 1:01:15 1:18:40 1:24:52 1:45:52 2:04:23 2:14:57 2:24:49 3:03:03
3:18 10:25 18:50 7:43 10:34 10:25 17:25 6:12 21:00 18:31 10:34 9:52 38:14

20 40 Thomas Kassau ESV Dresden-MTBO 205 2:45:02 205
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

13:13 18:58 27:33 45:23 56:41 1:17:52 1:34:19 1:47:49 1:54:15 2:07:31 2:15:38 2:27:10 2:42:42 2:45:02
13:13 5:45 8:35 17:50 11:18 21:11 16:27 13:30 6:26 13:16 8:07 11:32 15:32 2:20

21 46 Michael Spuhn Treptower SV 1949 205 2:49:40 205
122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 113(15) 118(20) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 108(10) 114(10) 121(10) Z

12:53 27:32 34:16 50:22 1:02:40 1:12:08 1:27:24 1:38:51 1:46:15 1:58:32 2:26:47 2:39:58 2:46:51 2:49:40
12:53 14:39 6:44 16:06 12:18 9:28 15:16 11:27 7:24 12:17 28:15 13:11 6:53 2:49

22 44 Christian Fahrland ESV Bitterfeld 200 2:58:44 200
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 112(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

12:08 18:21 26:05 41:46 1:10:36 1:25:42 1:39:31 1:47:02 1:59:47 2:09:19 2:23:03 2:41:33 2:56:22 2:58:44
12:08 6:13 7:44 15:41 28:50 15:06 13:49 7:31 12:45 9:32 13:44 18:30 14:49 2:22

23 9 Ulf Uhlemann ESV Dresden-MTBO 195 2:57:46 195
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 122(15) 121(10) Z

13:35 22:13 30:40 58:55 1:10:24 1:27:37 1:36:02 1:43:39 1:57:25 2:06:32 2:18:39 2:39:19 2:55:25 2:57:46
13:35 8:38 8:27 28:15 11:29 17:13 8:25 7:37 13:46 9:07 12:07 20:40 16:06 2:21



12.Harz-Cup-MTBO am Bremer Teich So 04.05.2014 15:29
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 2 OEScore2003  © Stephan Krämer 2006 

Pl Stnr Name Verein Pkt Zeit Str Xtra Erg

Herren  (50) 180:00 min  22 P  380 Pkt (Forts.)

24 31 Mirko Schütze OLV Potsdam 195 3:01:29 -2 193
121(10) 115(20) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 117(15) 116(15) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 114(10) Z

3:16 14:12 25:54 1:21:35 1:33:43 1:40:08 1:54:47 2:02:20 2:15:28 2:25:56 2:32:49 2:58:10 3:01:29
3:16 10:56 11:42 55:41 12:08 6:25 14:39 7:33 13:08 10:28 6:53 25:21 3:19

25 71 Hahnl M./ Kohlweyer F. Bodewelle 180 2:54:45 180
121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 114(10) 120(15) Z

4:14 16:53 42:14 57:21 1:10:18 1:29:40 1:42:51 1:53:50 2:07:03 2:35:34 2:49:04 2:54:45
4:14 12:39 25:21 15:07 12:57 19:22 13:11 10:59 13:13 28:31 13:30 5:41

26 82 Olaf Waldhauer Wal ohne Ros 180 2:54:48 180
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 118(20) 119(30) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) 115(20) 114(10) Z

5:46 27:06 46:20 1:00:45 1:11:13 1:26:04 1:41:11 2:00:23 2:12:09 2:31:08 2:50:55 2:54:48
5:46 21:20 19:14 14:25 10:28 14:51 15:07 19:12 11:46 18:59 19:47 3:53

27 24 Tom Zaunik OLV Potsdam 175 2:46:18 175
121(10) 115(20) 110(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 111(15) 122(15) Z

6:26 19:09 30:42 42:35 49:54 1:07:01 1:21:32 1:41:46 1:56:19 2:23:57 2:46:18
6:26 12:43 11:33 11:53 7:19 17:07 14:31 20:14 14:33 27:38 22:21

28 23 André Plötz OLV Potsdam 185 3:05:24 -10 175
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 110(15) 111(15) 112(15) 113(15) 118(20) 119(30) 122(15) 121(10) Z

12:37 18:51 27:15 40:56 59:48 1:09:28 1:18:14 1:35:02 1:46:34 2:05:03 2:47:08 3:02:52 3:05:24
12:37 6:14 8:24 13:41 18:52 9:40 8:46 16:48 11:32 18:29 42:05 15:44 2:32

29 60 Neumann Oehring R. ROTOM 170 2:54:57 170
122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 112(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 114(10) 121(10) Z

17:40 40:04 50:35 59:43 1:18:25 1:40:02 1:53:16 2:00:27 2:41:25 2:47:07 2:54:57
17:40 22:24 10:31 9:08 18:42 21:37 13:14 7:11 40:58 5:42 7:50

30 75 Haupt H./ Büdenbender M. ASG Teutoburger Wald 165 3:03:58 -4 161
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 116(15) 117(15) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) 109(15) 108(10) Z

4:05 18:26 31:50 55:47 1:03:16 1:14:07 1:21:40 1:41:12 1:57:59 2:27:14 2:49:57 3:03:58
4:05 14:21 13:24 23:57 7:29 10:51 7:33 19:32 16:47 29:15 22:43 14:01

31 39 Peter Reichel ESV Dresden-MTBO 165 3:04:11 -5 160
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 122(15) Z

12:37 19:37 29:12 59:00 1:26:24 1:38:08 1:48:03 2:01:50 2:11:15 2:24:37 2:48:27 3:04:11
12:37 7:00 9:35 29:48 27:24 11:44 9:55 13:47 9:25 13:22 23:50 15:44

32 78 Kai Münzel SV Wiss. Quedlinburg 205 3:11:02 -50 155
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 101(25) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 110(15) Z

12:58 18:59 27:01 39:51 59:42 1:14:17 1:25:01 1:31:16 1:47:21 1:59:43 2:21:03 2:36:15 3:11:02
12:58 6:01 8:02 12:50 19:51 14:35 10:44 6:15 16:05 12:22 21:20 15:12 34:47

33 86 Nils Lorenz ---- 155 3:00:46 -1 154
121(10) 115(20) 116(15) 117(15) 118(20) 119(30) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) Z

7:04 19:54 51:37 1:00:09 1:15:45 1:39:56 1:56:42 2:16:00 2:31:27 3:00:46
7:04 12:50 31:43 8:32 15:36 24:11 16:46 19:18 15:27 29:19

34 84 Krause M./ Wissing J.. Brausefrosch 155 3:04:59 -5 150
121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 112(15) Z

5:49 27:11 51:18 1:15:18 1:23:04 1:46:28 2:03:41 2:25:36 3:04:59
5:49 21:22 24:07 24:00 7:46 23:24 17:13 21:55 39:23

35 85 Thomas Kopka Team Tom 150 3:04:26 -5 145
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 101(25) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) Z

16:55 24:01 38:56 59:03 1:17:23 1:35:36 1:47:29 1:54:08 2:09:15 3:04:26
16:55 7:06 14:55 20:07 18:20 18:13 11:53 6:39 15:07 55:11

36 26 Jens Klopfer SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 140 2:55:17 140
121(10) 115(20) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) Z

5:57 19:20 37:59 1:05:58 1:23:32 1:29:57 1:58:21 2:15:47 2:55:17
5:57 13:23 18:39 27:59 17:34 6:25 28:24 17:26 39:30

37 81 Jens Denecke Montagsfahrer 130 2:54:40 130
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

17:06 24:04 52:28 1:25:51 1:46:03 2:02:36 2:13:47 2:31:13 2:51:30 2:54:40
17:06 6:58 28:24 33:23 20:12 16:33 11:11 17:26 20:17 3:10

38 79 Torsten Jacob Kabeltaler 130 2:57:04 130
120(15) 114(10) 122(15) 119(30) 117(15) 116(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

16:17 24:14 39:43 1:10:09 1:37:32 1:48:23 2:32:09 2:53:25 2:57:04
16:17 7:57 15:29 30:26 27:23 10:51 43:46 21:16 3:39

39 63 Kuballa P./Fiedler T. Die Fliegenden Waden 110 2:39:05 110
121(10) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 120(15) Z

4:17 12:54 24:27 39:34 1:12:10 1:22:12 1:45:04 2:31:09 2:39:05
4:17 8:37 11:33 15:07 32:36 10:02 22:52 46:05 7:56

40 92 Denis Reichelt Zwewwellewwerworschbiker 110 2:59:09 110
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 110(15) 115(20) 122(15) 121(10) Z

14:29 29:32 38:21 1:13:44 1:36:12 1:55:57 2:39:08 2:56:57 2:59:09
14:29 15:03 8:49 35:23 22:28 19:45 43:11 17:49 2:12

41 87 Dennis Langhoff Kettenschloß 95 3:02:34 -3 92
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) 102(15) 121(10) Z

17:16 23:57 52:34 1:13:48 1:47:45 2:03:59 2:59:51 3:02:34
17:16 6:41 28:37 21:14 33:57 16:14 55:52 2:43

42 52 Eik Opitz Leipzig 170 3:15:23 -95 75
121(10) 115(20) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) Z

5:15 22:38 49:27 1:07:42 1:16:06 1:37:48 1:53:33 2:03:35 2:27:11 2:44:16 3:15:23
5:15 17:23 26:49 18:15 8:24 21:42 15:45 10:02 23:36 17:05 31:07

43 27 Yury Malyshkin Frankfurt 225 3:19:41 -155 70
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 115(20) Z

5:46 21:44 42:39 52:04 1:09:08 1:25:16 1:35:31 1:53:40 2:13:39 2:24:35 2:32:02 3:01:02 3:19:41
5:46 15:58 20:55 9:25 17:04 16:08 10:15 18:09 19:59 10:56 7:27 29:00 18:39

44 6 Dirk Bringezu OLV Potsdam 60 2:26:10 60
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 121(10) Z

17:49 29:56 44:35 1:10:12 2:21:58 2:26:10
17:49 12:07 14:39 25:37 1:11:46 4:12

45 67 Raubach T./ Hünecke D. Feuerwehr QLB 2 65 3:05:10 -10 55
121(10) 114(10) 108(10) 102(15) 103(20) Z

3:47 12:47 22:16 1:31:54 1:46:13 3:05:10
3:47 9:00 9:29 1:09:38 14:19 1:18:57

46 65 Steffen Frye Der Stürzer 120 3:13:57 -70 50
121(10) 120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 101(25) 102(15) 103(20) Z

5:29 19:57 30:21 49:00 1:23:26 1:53:05 2:13:56 2:28:44 3:13:57
5:29 14:28 10:24 18:39 34:26 29:39 20:51 14:48 45:13
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Pl Stnr Name Verein Pkt Zeit Str Xtra Erg

Herren  (50) 180:00 min  22 P  380 Pkt (Forts.)

47 68 Mund S./ Lucke T. Feuerwehr QLB 1 175 3:18:10 -140 35
121(10) 114(10) 101(25) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 110(15) Z

2:41 9:12 36:10 57:31 1:09:40 1:21:21 1:40:33 1:54:04 2:19:36 2:35:54 3:18:10
2:41 6:31 26:58 21:21 12:09 11:41 19:12 13:31 25:32 16:18 42:16

48 73 Tröster J./ Gerhardt K. Die Langhaarigen 60 3:10:47 -40 20
110(15) 112(15) 103(20) 108(10) Z

47:33 1:01:13 1:20:18 2:53:37 3:10:47
47:33 13:40 19:05 1:33:19 17:10

49 66 Ralf Soegding Die Orientierungslosen 120 3:22:15 -120 0
121(10) 120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 101(25) 102(15) 103(20) Z

5:38 21:27 30:27 48:53 1:23:33 1:53:21 2:14:49 2:30:31 3:22:15
5:38 15:49 9:00 18:26 34:40 29:48 21:28 15:42 51:44

50 76 Struckmann / Struckmann MTV unplugged 270 3:27:07 -270 0
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 110(15) 111(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) Z

4:54 18:11 30:11 41:50 48:38 1:01:06 1:07:28 1:26:35 1:38:07 1:44:53 2:02:29 2:19:10 2:32:39 2:43:02 2:50:07 3:27:07
4:54 13:17 12:00 11:39 6:48 12:28 6:22 19:07 11:32 6:46 17:36 16:41 13:29 10:23 7:05 37:00

Damen  (6) 180:00 min  22 P  380 Pkt
1 72 Tröster N./ Gerhardt S. Die Orientierungslosen 155 3:04:17 -5 150

114(10) 108(10) 102(15) 104(15) 105(25) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z
11:41 22:06 41:55 52:18 1:16:19 1:41:50 2:00:55 2:13:09 2:38:08 3:00:40 3:04:17
11:41 10:25 19:49 10:23 24:01 25:31 19:05 12:14 24:59 22:32 3:37

2 15 Kristina Bringezu OLV Potsdam 110 2:49:48 110
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 118(20) Z

5:09 19:04 44:53 57:55 1:06:01 1:17:45 1:44:18 2:49:48
5:09 13:55 25:49 13:02 8:06 11:44 26:33 1:05:30

3 1 Tina Siebert OLV Potsdam 110 2:54:48 110
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 118(20) Z

10:22 24:00 49:46 1:02:51 1:10:59 1:22:54 1:49:15 2:54:48
10:22 13:38 25:46 13:05 8:08 11:55 26:21 1:05:33

4 55 Ute Brachmann SV Wiss. Quedlinburg 55 2:56:38 55
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 115(20) Z

22:34 33:30 1:07:37 2:13:50 2:56:38
22:34 10:56 34:07 1:06:13 42:48

5 2 Susann Fülle SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 45 2:07:16 45
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 121(10) Z

17:17 27:32 38:21 2:02:12 2:07:16
17:17 10:15 10:49 1:23:51 5:04

6 12 Katrin Breitwieser SV Wiss. Quedlinburg 155 3:19:20 -155 0
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 116(15) 117(15) 118(20) 113(15) 119(30) Z

4:18 17:49 42:36 57:44 1:17:09 1:32:47 1:49:34 1:56:54 2:23:32 3:19:20
4:18 13:31 24:47 15:08 19:25 15:38 16:47 7:20 26:38 55:48

Senioren  (20) 180:00 min  22 P  380 Pkt
1 5 Mathias Jahn SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 210 2:57:40 210

121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 114(10) 120(15) Z
6:54 18:25 37:01 46:28 1:05:27 1:22:20 1:28:36 1:46:40 1:58:46 2:06:29 2:20:05 2:39:17 2:52:22 2:57:40
6:54 11:31 18:36 9:27 18:59 16:53 6:16 18:04 12:06 7:43 13:36 19:12 13:05 5:18

2 50 Bernd Döhler TUS Karlsruhe-Rüppurr 195 2:51:22 195
121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 111(15) 110(15) 103(20) 104(15) 102(15) 114(10) Z

5:46 17:24 42:15 56:35 1:02:36 1:17:52 1:31:50 1:38:42 1:50:29 1:58:19 2:08:09 2:46:40 2:51:22
5:46 11:38 24:51 14:20 6:01 15:16 13:58 6:52 11:47 7:50 9:50 38:31 4:42

3 35 Christian Wendler SV Wiss. Quedlinburg 190 2:54:55 190
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

13:09 19:47 28:20 56:25 1:18:07 1:33:52 1:43:39 1:52:15 2:09:42 2:20:19 2:34:39 2:52:01 2:54:55
13:09 6:38 8:33 28:05 21:42 15:45 9:47 8:36 17:27 10:37 14:20 17:22 2:54

4 22 Dietmar Fremder OL Team Wehrsdorf 190 2:59:41 190
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

13:06 23:51 32:41 1:01:17 1:23:12 1:38:58 1:48:44 1:57:12 2:14:46 2:25:23 2:39:44 2:56:41 2:59:41
13:06 10:45 8:50 28:36 21:55 15:46 9:46 8:28 17:34 10:37 14:21 16:57 3:00

5 49 Uli Kretzschmar ESV Dresden-MTBO 190 3:01:35 -2 188
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 109(15) Z

11:10 23:05 39:49 46:51 52:21 1:02:51 1:19:37 1:35:29 1:46:04 1:55:53 2:26:20 3:01:35
11:10 11:55 16:44 7:02 5:30 10:30 16:46 15:52 10:35 9:49 30:27 35:15

6 25 Carol Claus RSV Löbau 190 3:05:24 -10 180
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 116(15) 117(15) 118(20) 119(30) 122(15) 121(10) Z

11:57 18:57 27:46 55:08 1:06:01 1:15:44 1:34:57 1:42:19 1:52:01 2:06:57 2:47:11 3:02:39 3:05:24
11:57 7:00 8:49 27:22 10:53 9:43 19:13 7:22 9:42 14:56 40:14 15:28 2:45

7 47 Olaf Schwenk Treptower SV 1949 175 2:51:33 175
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 112(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

15:06 22:04 32:10 49:57 1:11:50 1:20:32 1:29:27 1:45:22 1:58:00 2:12:49 2:28:56 2:48:41 2:51:33
15:06 6:58 10:06 17:47 21:53 8:42 8:55 15:55 12:38 14:49 16:07 19:45 2:52

8 59 Tölzer U./ Meißner F. Harzteam 165 2:59:02 165
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 107(20) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 110(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

12:16 21:44 31:46 46:49 1:31:16 1:54:41 2:04:16 2:10:03 2:26:10 2:42:14 2:56:31 2:59:02
12:16 9:28 10:02 15:03 44:27 23:25 9:35 5:47 16:07 16:04 14:17 2:31

9 10 Arnd Stöckel USV Jena 155 2:51:23 155
121(10) 115(20) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) Z

8:08 29:22 43:31 1:09:17 1:23:08 1:30:27 1:52:09 2:06:47 2:19:57 2:51:23
8:08 21:14 14:09 25:46 13:51 7:19 21:42 14:38 13:10 31:26

10 28 Reinhard Wieland Radclub Schnaittachtal 180 3:08:50 -25 155
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) Z

14:34 21:55 31:20 1:01:33 1:24:58 1:42:45 1:52:25 2:01:12 2:18:17 2:31:31 2:50:15 3:08:50
14:34 7:21 9:25 30:13 23:25 17:47 9:40 8:47 17:05 13:14 18:44 18:35

11 53 Günter Krusch SV Wiss. Quedlinburg 150 2:45:39 150
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 111(15) 115(20) 114(10) Z

4:40 16:33 37:13 49:17 1:13:05 1:30:37 1:52:09 2:11:24 2:40:40 2:45:39
4:40 11:53 20:40 12:04 23:48 17:32 21:32 19:15 29:16 4:59
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Pl Stnr Name Verein Pkt Zeit Str Xtra Erg

Senioren  (20) 180:00 min  22 P  380 Pkt (Forts.)

12 89 Meyer.g/Cieslik R. Bodehaie 150 2:57:19 150
120(15) 114(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

18:49 27:13 44:57 1:13:56 1:32:59 1:41:57 2:08:56 2:27:05 2:53:39 2:57:19
18:49 8:24 17:44 28:59 19:03 8:58 26:59 18:09 26:34 3:40

13 41 Ronald Brachmann SV Wiss. Quedlinburg 145 2:56:24 145
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 122(15) 121(10) Z

16:34 26:37 36:12 1:02:23 1:29:24 1:57:36 2:08:44 2:22:09 2:37:53 2:53:25 2:56:24
16:34 10:03 9:35 26:11 27:01 28:12 11:08 13:25 15:44 15:32 2:59

14 11 Steffen Breitwieser SV Wiss. Quedlinburg 145 2:57:34 145
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) 110(15) 112(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

14:33 22:52 35:17 1:09:58 1:36:24 1:59:59 2:10:58 2:23:59 2:37:12 2:55:02 2:57:34
14:33 8:19 12:25 34:41 26:26 23:35 10:59 13:01 13:13 17:50 2:32

15 34 Hermann Wollgarten Hansa Simmerath 130 2:52:01 130
121(10) 115(20) 110(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) Z

5:32 23:12 42:32 1:00:47 1:09:31 1:28:07 1:48:49 2:52:01
5:32 17:40 19:20 18:15 8:44 18:36 20:42 1:03:12

16 37 Peter Olschowski OLV Steinberg 130 2:54:27 130
120(15) 114(10) 122(15) 115(20) 110(15) 111(15) 117(15) 116(15) 121(10) Z

16:16 26:38 49:18 1:06:22 1:26:59 1:36:42 2:03:28 2:17:03 2:51:32 2:54:27
16:16 10:22 22:40 17:04 20:37 9:43 26:46 13:35 34:29 2:55

17 8 Rüdiger Hagner HSG Merseburg 140 3:05:58 -10 130
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) Z

15:08 23:02 37:21 1:11:02 1:30:00 1:40:44 1:53:08 2:12:39 2:23:27 3:05:58
15:08 7:54 14:19 33:41 18:58 10:44 12:24 19:31 10:48 42:31

18 36 Jan Thierfelder OLV Weimar 125 2:58:00 125
121(10) 122(15) 117(15) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 104(15) 103(20) Z

5:07 17:26 54:06 1:08:20 1:15:20 1:38:30 1:57:53 2:09:54 2:58:00
5:07 12:19 36:40 14:14 7:00 23:10 19:23 12:01 48:06

19 16 Gerhard Plötz OLV Potsdam 115 2:52:52 115
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 112(15) 110(15) 109(15) 108(10) Z

5:19 18:53 44:50 1:00:45 1:11:23 1:28:41 2:07:58 2:35:13 2:52:52
5:19 13:34 25:57 15:55 10:38 17:18 39:17 27:15 17:39

20 95 Ulrich Borrmann ---- 70 2:50:52 70
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) Z

25:48 37:22 52:40 1:26:38 2:10:10 2:50:52
25:48 11:34 15:18 33:58 43:32 40:42

Mixed  (10) 180:00 min  22 P  380 Pkt
1 61 Höfer M./ Guzniczak M. M  M 195 3:02:21 -3 192

121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 115(20) Z
5:20 18:02 41:59 1:00:35 1:07:55 1:30:36 1:49:26 2:01:07 2:09:50 2:44:03 3:02:21
5:20 12:42 23:57 18:36 7:20 22:41 18:50 11:41 8:43 34:13 18:18

2 83 Koch / Mota MoKo 175 3:05:44 -10 165
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) Z

5:51 22:26 41:51 54:15 1:09:44 1:19:57 1:46:41 2:03:30 2:17:30 2:26:27 3:05:44
5:51 16:35 19:25 12:24 15:29 10:13 26:44 16:49 14:00 8:57 39:17

3 94 Winter / Winter Speichenbruch  Kettenriß 155 2:54:53 155
121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) Z

7:13 19:14 45:54 1:10:07 1:18:01 1:38:22 2:04:18 2:14:10 2:33:12 2:54:53
7:13 12:01 26:40 24:13 7:54 20:21 25:56 9:52 19:02 21:41

4 80 Rosenthal D./ Rosenthal SV Lok Blankenburg 150 3:00:12 -1 149
121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) 115(20) 114(10) Z

3:47 30:38 56:27 1:13:16 1:21:44 1:42:33 1:58:21 2:21:58 2:55:44 3:00:12
3:47 26:51 25:49 16:49 8:28 20:49 15:48 23:37 33:46 4:28

5 57 Göde L./ Göde D. Genussbiker 145 2:49:17 145
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 111(15) 110(15) 114(10) Z

4:24 17:32 37:06 49:08 1:13:11 1:30:26 1:50:35 2:01:04 2:44:39 2:49:17
4:24 13:08 19:34 12:02 24:03 17:15 20:09 10:29 43:35 4:38

6 88 Kremlacek J./ Arndt S. Puky Riders 115 2:54:56 115
114(10) 108(10) 110(15) 112(15) 113(15) 118(20) 117(15) 116(15) Z

10:58 25:05 51:28 1:06:50 1:27:22 1:43:16 2:00:40 2:13:42 2:54:56
10:58 14:07 26:23 15:22 20:32 15:54 17:24 13:02 41:14

7 74 Eberhardt A./ Figurski M Freunde der ital. Oper 110 2:55:25 110
122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 111(15) Z

26:32 46:35 59:17 1:25:10 1:44:25 2:07:45 2:55:25
26:32 20:03 12:42 25:53 19:15 23:20 47:40

8 70 Pläging G./ Pläging H. Harzfreunde 110 3:04:02 -5 105
121(10) 115(20) 110(15) 112(15) 113(15) 118(20) 117(15) Z

5:42 24:24 42:39 59:37 1:25:04 1:41:04 1:57:34 3:04:02
5:42 18:42 18:15 16:58 25:27 16:00 16:30 1:06:28

9 58 Kottke M./ Göde U. Dresdner Dynamit 100 2:46:31 100
121(10) 122(15) 117(15) 116(15) 111(15) 115(20) 114(10) Z

4:20 19:57 1:07:29 1:23:30 1:50:53 2:13:47 2:39:58 2:46:31
4:20 15:37 47:32 16:01 27:23 22:54 26:11 6:33

10 90 Meseg R./Meseg R. Thalegeister 120 3:18:21 -140 0
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) Z

5:42 21:38 52:40 1:05:36 1:35:54 1:58:01 2:20:48 3:18:21
5:42 15:56 31:02 12:56 30:18 22:07 22:47 57:33


